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REQUEST FOR BIDS #2019-054
Natural Gas

University of Maine System on behalf of
University of Maine at Orono

ADDENDUM #3

This addendum changes the monthly usages for June and July in RFB# 2019-054. A revised SBF is
attached.
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Enecrggfngﬂlgls\:e Supplier Bid Form

[Prease fil out all applicable items highiighted in yellow |

Pricing Name: NG_UMaine(Orono) RFB#2019-054 |
Companies: University of Maine System (Orono) |
Organization: CES|

Supplier Name: |
Annual Usage: 502,738

Usage Units: Dth

Ces Fee $/Dth: No Fee

Requested Start Date: May-2019

Supplier's Bid
Note: The University reserves the right to 12 mo. 24 mo. 36 mo. Cashout Adder
lock a % of total volumes. (see below)

Basis Only: Daily 0%

Basis + NYMEX: Daily 0%

Spot Gas: Adder - Platts AGT city-
gates midpoint plus $ (Nov-Mar
ONLY)

Spot Gas: Adder - Platts AGT city-
gates midpoint plus $ (Apr-Oct
ONLY)

Requested cashout adder = Platts AGT city-gates midpoint +/- $ or %. If Bidder cannot provide cashouts based upon
this index reference, the University will consider alternative cashout out adder calculations and Bidder must provide
the alternative index reference with the submitted bid.

Credit Status
Docs Required, if
Approved Pending necessary Declined

|Price Expiration Date/Time: | |

Please note that normalized data is supplied. Normalized data has been calculated on a monthly basis.
CES provides the usage profile contained herein as a courtesy to suppliers. This usage profile is an estimate of annual usage.
It should be used for reference purposes only and should not be relied upon for pricing and/or contracting unless otherwise noted. Please contact the pricing associate with any questions.
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CompanyName Billing Address Primary Contact Email Phone Fax

University of Maine System (Orono) PO Box 533, Bangor, ME 04402 04402 |Stewart Harvey [Stewarth@maine.edu |207-581-2668 |N/A

University of Maine System (Orono) PO Box 533, Bangor, ME 04402 04402 |Stewart Harvey [Stewarth@maine.edu |207-581-2668 |N/A
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Tax Exempt CurrentLDCAcctNum Service Address1  Service Address?2 Service City Service State Service Zip Utility

No 210793791 College Ave Steam Plant Orono ME N/A Bangor Gas

No 210809457 1 Alumni Place Buchanan Alumni House |Orono ME N/A Bangor Gas
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RateClassCode KeyCode UniquelD TCQ TCQ Units Meter Number TeleMetered ReadCycle dtLastRead Usage JAN (Dth)

LCIT N/A N/A N/A IN/A BG013400145 |Yes N/A 2019-03-31 00:00:00 164,830

SCIT N/A N/A N/A IN/A BGB00853 Yes N/A 2019-03-31 00:00:00 492
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Usage FEB (Dth)

Usage MAR (Dth)

Usage APR (Dth)

Usage MAY (Dth)

Usage JUN (Dth)

Usage JUL (Dth)

Usage AUG (Dth)

56,386

53,593

41,256

31,015

22,395

22,403

18,981

423

357

233

139

101

67

66
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Usage SEP (Dth) Usage OCT (Dth) Usage NOV (Dth) Usage DEC (Dth) Annual Usage (Dth)

25,782 48,292 55,717 58,837 499,485

134 255 431 554 3,253
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