



REQUEST FOR BIDS #2019-054 Natural Gas

University of Maine System on behalf of University of Maine at Orono

ADDENDUM #3

This addendum changes the monthly usages for June and July in RFB# 2019-054. A revised SBF is attached.

Eloise Bickham

Competitive Energy Services, LLC

148 Middle St., Portland, ME 04101

Phone: (207) 772-6190 x268

Fax: (866) 743-4968

ebickham@competitive-energy.com

April 10, 2019



Supplier Bid Form

Please fill out all applicable items highlighted in yellow

Pricing Name:	NG_UMaine(Orono)_RFB#2019-054	NG UMaine(Orono) RFB#2019-054				
Companies:	University of Maine System (Orono)	University of Maine System (Orono)				
Organization:	CES					
Supplier Name:						
Annual Usage:	502,738					
Usage Units:	Dth					
Ces Fee \$/Dth:	No Fee					
Requested Start Date:	May-2019					

Supplier's Bid

	Cupplier 3 Bid					
Note: The University reserves the right to lock a % of total volumes.	12 mo.	24 mo.	36 mo.	Cashout Adder (see below)		
Basis Only: Daily 0%						
Basis + NYMEX: Daily 0%						
Spot Gas: Adder - Platts AGT city- gates midpoint plus \$ (Nov-Mar ONLY)						
Spot Gas: Adder - Platts AGT city- gates midpoint plus \$ (<u>Apr-Oct</u> ONLY)						

Requested cashout adder = Platts AGT city-gates midpoint *+' \$ or %. If Bidder cannot provide cashouts based upon this index reference, the University will consider alternative cashout out adder calculations and Bidder must provide the alternative index reference with the submitted bid.

Credit Status

,	Approved	Docs Require necessary		Declined

Price Expiration Date/Time:

Please note that normalized data is supplied. Normalized data has been calculated on a monthly basis.

CES provides the usage profile contained herein as a courtesy to suppliers. This usage profile is an estimate of annual usage.

It should be used for reference purposes only and should not be relied upon for pricing and/or contracting unless otherwise noted. Please contact the pricing associate with any questions.

CompanyName	Billing Address	Primary Contact	Email	Phone	Fax
University of Maine System (Orono)	PO Box 533, Bangor, ME 04402 04402	Stewart Harvey	Stewarth@maine.edu	207-581-2668	N/A
University of Maine System (Orono)	PO Box 533, Bangor, ME 04402 04402	Stewart Harvey	Stewarth@maine.edu	207-581-2668	N/A

Tax Exempt	CurrentLDCAcctNum	Service Address1	Service Address2	Service City	Service State	Service Zip	Utility
No	210793791	College Ave	Steam Plant	Orono	ME	N/A	Bangor Gas
No	210809457	1 Alumni Place	Buchanan Alumni House	Orono	ME	N/A	Bangor Gas

RateClassCode	KeyCode	Unique ID	TCQ	TCQ Units	Meter Number	TeleMetered	ReadCycle	dtLastRead	Usage JAN (Dth)
LCIT	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	BG013400145	Yes	N/A	2019-03-31 00:00:00	64,830
SCIT	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	BGB00853	Yes	N/A	2019-03-31 00:00:00	492

Usage FEB (Dth)	Usage MAR (Dth)	Usage APR (Dth)	Usage MAY (Dth)	Usage JUN (Dth)	Usage JUL (Dth)	Usage AUG (Dth)
56,386	53,593	41,256	31,015	22,395	22,403	18,981
423	357	233	139	101	67	66

Usage SEP (Dth)	Usage OCT (Dth)	Usage NOV (Dth)	Usage DEC (Dth)	Annual Usage (Dth)
25,782	48,292	55,717	58,837	499,485
134	255	431	554	3,253